
Bus No. 

Time Of 

Departure 

Route 

Time of 
Departure 
from KLELC 

(Bus No.) 

BMTC BUS 

8:00 AMI 

Goraguntepalya Hostel 
(KLE Dental College) 

Dr. Rajkumar Samadhi 
(Kanteerava Studio) 

Nandini Layout Laggere 

KLE LAW COLLEGE, BENGALURU 
AConsttuent College of KLE Technolog1cal University, Hubball1 

Kempegowda Layout 

Bus Attender 

Sumanahalli Junction 
Nagarbhavi 

Nagarbhavi BDA 
Complex 

Deepa Complex 

KLE Law College 

3:00 PM (BMTC BUS) 

College Bus Routes 

BUS No - | 

Dr. Rajkumar Samadhi 
(Kanteerava Studio) 

(8:10 anm) 

Driver Contact Numbers 

08:00AM 

Nandini Layout Laggere 
(8:15 am) 

Kempegowda Layout 
(8:20 am) 

Sumanahalli Junction 

Nagarbhavi (8:25 am) 

Nagarbhavi BDA Complex 
(8:30 am) 

Deepa Complex 
(8:35 anm) 

KLE Law College 
(8:45 am) 

3:00 PM( BUS No -1) 

BUS No - 2 

Shri Lakshman - 9036405575 
Shri Lokesh - 7259595086 

7:40 AM 

Shri Selva Kumar - 9590097081 

Shri Sidlingppa - 9945875847 
Shri Prasanna - 8749048766 

Shankar Mutt /Water tank 

Airtes Office / 8th Main 

(8:05am ) 

Goraguntepalya Hostel 

(KLE Dental College) 

ISKCON Rajajinagar 
(7:50 am) 

Mahalakshmi Layout Metro Station Mahalakshmi Layout Metro Station 

Rajajinagar bridge (8:00am) 

Pavithra Paradise 

Basaveshwara nagar (8:10am) 

Dasarahalli Viresha Theatre 

(8:15am) 

Vijayanagara (8:20am) 

Attiguppe (8:25am) 

Chandra Layout (8:30am) 

Nagarbhavi Circle 

Kengunte Circle (8:3 5am) 

Deepa Complex 

KLE Law College (8:45am) 

Fee of ? 12,000/- shal be paid by KLE Dental College hostelites (BMTC Bus and Bus No - 1) 

5:30 PM ( BUS No - 2) 

The above is only the route and not the specific pickup / drop points. The stops shall be decided adhoc 
Any clarification, please contact Physical Education Director Mr. Lakshminarasappa G -91485 72212 

BUS No - 3 

7:00 AM 

Goraguntepalya Hostel 
(KLE Dental College) 

ISKCON Rajajinagar 
(7 10 am) 

Rajajinagar bridge / City Hospital 

(7:15am) 

Fee of ? 20.000/- is applicable to those students who board at any point prior to Nagarbhavi BDA Complex in BMTC Bus and Bus No - 1, and 
Kengunte Circle in Bus No - 2, and Kengeri Satellite Club in Bus No -3. 

Pavithra Paradise 

Basaveshwara nagar( 7:20am) 

Fee of 2 5.000/- is applicable to those students who board at any point from and after - Nagarbhavi BDA Complex in BMTC Bus and Bus No -
Kengunte Circle in Bus No - 2, Kengeri Satellite Club Circle in Bus No-3. 

Vijayanagara, Maruthi Mandira 

(7:30am) 

Nagarbhavi Circle (7:35am) 

Kengunte Circle (7:40am) 

Transportation Fee should be paid at the college office counter, and collect the BUS PASS; the PASS shall be shown daily when boarding the bus 
either way. 

Deepa Complex 

KLE Law College (7:50am) 

3:00 PM( BUS No - 3) 

rihcipal 
KLE Law College 

KLE Technological University 
Sri M. Vishweshwariah Layout 

Bangalore-560 091 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

